
Kisterenye - Kál-Kápolna

84 I.
00:00 - 24:00
2020.XII.13-tól 2021.XII.11-ig
Nyomtatva: 2020-09-03 14:15:21

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24
1,6

5,2

2,8

7,4

5,9

3,1

2,2

3,7
1,9

2,7

2,9

5,0

3,3
1,2
1,50,5

3,4

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00
0+00

0+000+00

0+00

KT KT

MI MI

AL AL

PD PD
RK RK

VE VE

FD FD

KA KA

Kisterenye-Vasötvözetgyár ipvk.

Nemti mh.

Mátramindszent mrh.

Mátraballa rh.

Mátraderecske mh.

Recsk-Kőrakodó rh.

Sirok mh.
Kőkútpuszta mh.

Tarnaszentmária mh.

Verpelét mrh.

Feldebrő mh.

Aldebrő mh.
Tófalu mh.
Kápolna mh.Gabonaforg. ipvk. pvh.

KISTERENYE

Recsk-Parádfürdő

KÁL-KÁPOLNA


